
Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Accused 

Name of the 

father of 

Accused 

Age & 

Sex
Address of Accused 

Place at 

which 

Arrested

Date & 

Time of 

Arrest

Cr. No & Sec 

of Law

Police 

Station 

Name of 

Arresting 

Officer, 

Rank & 

Designation

Name of the 

Court at 

which 

accused 

produced

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 SANTHOSH APPU 35 

Male

4 CENT 

COLONY,MAJIST

RATE 

KAVALA,THRISIL

ERY

BAVALI 10-04-

2021 

18:40

83/2021 U/s 

27(B) of 

NDPS Act

THIRUNEL

LY

POULOSE 

KA ,SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 BABU A ANNAN 47 

Male

KOODATHUMOO

LA HOUSE, 

YAVANARKULAM

, THAVINJAL

PUNCHAKK

ADAVU

10-04-

2021 

18:40

107/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

JIJEESH P 

K, 

INSPECTOR 

OF POLICE,

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 JAFAR PK UMMERKU

TTY

37 

Male

PANAYULLAKAN

DY HOUSE, 

KARAYAD 

,ARIKULAM, KKD

MATTILAYA

M

10-04-

2021 

17:55

81/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

BABY 

GEORGE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 SHAMEER 

T

ALIKUTTY 37 

Male

THEKETHARAYA

NGAD HOUSE, 

KARAYAD PO, 

ARIKULAM ,KKD

MATTILAYA

M

10-04-

2021 

10:55

81/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

BABY 

GEORGE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 JOSEPH MATHAI 54 

Male

PUTHETT H 

VALAL 

KOTTATHARA 

AMSOM

KOTTATHA

RA AMSAM 

NEEROOR

09-04-

2021 

17:45

120/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI ANTONY 

VP

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 Sebastian Mani 64 

Male

Puthanveettil 

House,Edakkal,Ne

nmeni 

post,Amnalavayal,

Wayanad,Kerala,Pi

ncode-673592

Near 

Ambalavayal 

Beavarage

09-04-

2021 

16:40

135/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

Anoop A P 

Sub 

Inspector 

Ambalavayal

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad  district from   04.04.2021to10.04.2021



7 RAJAN SUKUMAR

AN

49 

Male

KOKKANIKKARA 

HOUSE , 

ARIYAPALLI , 

KLANADIKOLLI, 

KENICHIRA

MATHAMA

NGALAM

09-04-

2021 

17:00

146/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KENICHIR

A

ARUN V R BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 ANIL 

KUMAR

CHANDRA

N

41 

Male

ANIL 

NIVAS,CHOORAL 

MALA,VELLAR 

MALA.

MOOPNADU 09-04-

2021 

12:30

127/2021 U/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act

MEPPADI SI Santhosh 

Kumar

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 AROMAL 

UNNI

RAGHAVA

N

50 

Male

PUZHAKKAL 

HOUSE, VALAD 

PO, VALAD

VALAD 09-04-

2021 

12:10

106/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

ABDULLA, 

ASI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 MUHAMME

D 

HANEEFA

KAREEM 30 

Male

PAYIPADAN 

HOUSE, 

NEDUMPALA, 

MEPPADI

Meppadi 08-04-

2021 

18:40

126/2021 U/s 

4(2)(h) r/w 5 

of Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2020

MEPPADI Abdu, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 SHARAFUD

HEEN

SAITHALI 32 

Male

KILINADAN (H), 

NEAR 

MARIYAMMAN 

TEMPLE, 

MEPPADI

Meppadi 08-04-

2021 

18:35

125/2021 U/s 

4(2)(f) r/w 5 

of Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2020

MEPPADI Abdu, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 NIDHIL VALSALAN 33 

Male

THATTARI (H), 

KOTTAPAPDI, 

MEPPADI

Meppadi 08-04-

2021 

18:35

124/2021 U/s 

4(2)(a) r/w 5 

of Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance 

2020

MEPPADI Abdu, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE



13 SURESH K KALAN 26 

Male

CHALIGADHA 

COLONY, 

PAYYAMPALLY 

PO, 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

RANDAM 

GATE

08-04-

2021 

19:30

81/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THIRUNEL

LY

DINESHAN 

K SI OF 

POLICE, 

THIRUNELL

Y PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 MANU M MANIYAN 24 

Male

KALAPPURA 

COLONY, 

KURUKKANMOO

LA, 

PAYYAMPALLY

RANDAM 

GATE

08-04-

2021 

19:15

80/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THIRUNEL

LY

DINESHAN 

K SI OF 

POLICE, 

THIRUNELL

Y PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 Unnikrishn

an

Balan 50 

Male

Parammel House 

Kallankori

Near 

Kavumanna

m High 

School

08-04-

2021 

19:20

98/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

PADINJAR

ETHARA

ABOOBACK

ER SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 RAMACHA

NDRAN P R

RAMAN 55 

Male

PULIYAKATTIL 

HOUSE, 

PANDAMKADE, 

19 TH MILE, 

PADINJARATHAR

A

MUTHIRER

Y

08-04-

2021 

15:55

105/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

JIJEESH P 

K, 

INSPECTOR 

OF POLICE,

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 MUHAMMA

D 

SHAKKER

HAMZA 21 

Male

PULAPPADI 

HOUSE, 

NELLIMUNDA, 

MEPPADI

MEPPADI 07-04-

2021 

18:55

123/2021 U/s 

376 (2)(n) 

IPC & Sec 

6(1), 5(ii), 5 l 

POCSO ACT 

2012

MEPPADI Azad M.P IP 

MEPPADI 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 Rasheed Abooti 56 

Male

Barikkal House, 

ellumanadam, 

edavaka

Mananthava

dy

07-04-

2021 

17:50

212/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Saneesh U SI 

of Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

19 RATHEESH RAJAN 21 

Male

MAMBILICHI 

COLONY, 

THEKKU,THARA

KALPETTA 

POLICE 

STATION

09-04-

2021 

11:30

178/2021 U/s 

174 CrPC 

Altered to 

302 IPC

KALPETTA PRAMOD P, 

ISHO 

KALPETTA

BAILED BY 

POLICE



20 SUJITH RAJAN 18 

Male

MAMBILICHI 

COLONY, 

THEKKUMTHAR

A

KALPETTA 

POLICE 

STATION

09-04-

2021 

11:30

178/2021 U/s 

174 CrPC 

Altered to 

302 IPC

KALPETTA PRAMOD P, 

ISHO 

KALPETTA

BAILED BY 

POLICE

21 MUHAMMA

DALI

MARIYAM 26 

Male

PIDUPIDUPPAMC

HALIL HO 

AROOR PO 

KAKKATTTIL

THONDERN

AD 

AMSHAM 

KOROME

05-04-

2021 

19:20

78/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THONDER

NADU

BABY 

GEORGE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

22 PRAJWAL 

V

RAJEEVAN 26 

Male

SAI RAM HO 

PULIYILAKKAND

Y 

CHEMANCHERY 

KOYILANDY

THONDERN

AD 

AMSHAM 

KOROME

05-04-

2021 

18:15

77/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THONDER

NADU

BABY 

GEORGE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

23 ADEEP K KUMARAN 27 

Male

KANHIRAORAYIL 

HO VELOM PO 

KUTTIADY

THONDERN

AD 

AMSHAM 

KOROME

05-04-

2021 

16:20

76/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THONDER

NADU

BABY 

GEORGE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

24 FAROOKH HASSAN 

MUHAMMA

D

42 

Male

PAALATHULLI 

HOUSE, ACHOOR 

PO, 16 PAADI, 

VYTHIRI

MUNDERI 

JUNCTION , 

KALPETTA

05-04-

2021 

00:20

176/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KALPETTA PRAMOD P, 

ISHO 

KALPETTA

BAILED BY 

POLICE

25 RAMESH KANNAN 32 

Male

PADAPURAM 

COLONY, 

PUZHMAUDI, 

VENGAPALLY

MUNDERI 

JUNCTION , 

KALPETTA

05-04-

2021 

00:25

176/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KALPETTA PRAMOD P, 

ISHO 

KALPETTA

BAILED BY 

POLICE

26 ARUNLAL.

K.A

ASHOKAN 31 

Male

KRISHNAN 

CHALIYOTE 

KUNNUMMAL 

(H),MANDARATH

UR 

(PO),VADAKARA ,

ANJUKUNN

U

04-04-

2021 

20:40

78/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PANAMAR

AM

SUNILKUM

AR.T

BAILED BY 

POLICE

27 AJESH 

GEORGE

GEORGE 28 

Male

THEENDAPPARA 

HOUSE, 

PERIKKALLOOR,

BAVALY 04-04-

2021 

14:10

77/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

DINESHAN 

K SI OF 

POLICE, 

THIRUNELL

Y PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE



28 Nidheeshku

mar U M

Achuthan 42 

Male

Uruvarachal 

methal House 

Meppayyoor 

Kozhikode

PADINJARA

THARA 

TOWN

04-04-

2021 

00:30

96/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

`SHAMEER 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE


